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1 Ba y shore  Elite * 109.900 26.550 27.600 27.000 28.750
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4014 A lexandra  Yang 9.000 9.325 9.7259.350

4010 Hannah Garr ino 8.850 9.275 9.550

4013 Chloe  T hie l 8.700 9.000 8.650

4011 Nata lie  Hargreaves 9.4759.000

2 Dia blo  * 109.125 27.075 27.375 26.100 28.575
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4027 Em m a Graw 9.250 9.250 9.6259.400

4028 Lyla  Hoban 8.950 9.650 9.7508.425

4029 A lexa  M cCa ll 8 .875 8.475 9.2008.275

3 Trucke e * 108.000 27.350 27.125 25.900 27.625

51 3 6

4061 Keva  Ke lly 9.400 9.275 9.4008.850

4063 Abby W inte rbe rger 9.075 9.250 9.3759.375

4064 Elle ry Zanto 8.875 8.600 8.8507.675

4 W e st  Coa st * 107.650 26.550 26.275 26.350 28.475
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4081 Janae  M artin 8.925 9.5759.250

4082 C la ire  P ize r 8.875

4077 Nico le  Be lleville 8.750 8.550

4080 De irdre  Kaw ashim a 9.300 9.4258.550

4078 A lyssa  Doukas 8.525

4079 Lexi Drucke r 8.450 9.475

5 Dre a m X t re me * 106.650 26.175 25.925 27.150 27.400
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4034 Julie  La rkin 8.750 8.350 9.3008.925

4031 M addie  Forgie 8.725 9.050

4032 Eden Hardw ick 8.700 9.425 9.0509.000

4036 Em m eline  S antopadre 8.150

4033 Nata lie  Hernandez-M eyer 9.225

6 Roy a l * 105.575 26.475 25.000 25.950 28.150
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4060 M im i Rodr iguez 8.900 8.650 9.1508.000

4059 Jazm in Lukban 8.825 7.000 9.5008.925

4058 Am anda  Be te ta 8.750 9.350 9.5009.025
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